

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 111 OF 2005 IN SLP(C) 4847/2002

M/S. ALTAF H. VALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMANAND TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Aggrawal, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Pramit Saxena, Adv.

Mrs. Anuradha Rustogi, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

st after four weeks. As prayed by learned counsel for the Respondent, li

Bhatia)
t Master

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R.
Cour