

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 111 OF 2005 IN SLP(C) 4847/2002

M/S. ALTAF H. VALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMANAND TIWARI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place on record subsequent event and addl. Documents
and office report)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun Aggrawal,Adv.

Mr. Ankit Singhal,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master